
Studentsafe Inbound Uni

Schedule of Benefits

SECTION 1 – MEDICAL AND RELATED EXPENSES 

Subject to the following sub limits: 

Medical Expenses whilst you temporarily return to your Country of Origin 

Continuing Treatment (following repatriation to your Country of Origin) 

Alternative Medical Treatment 

Emergency Dental 

Optical (prOptical (provided your policy is for at least six months) 

Mental Illness 

Accompanying Relatives 

Residential Nursing Benefit and Scholarship Student Living Allowance 

• Residential Nursing Benefit 

• Scholarship Student Living Allowance 

Incidental Hospital Expenses 

FFuneral Expenses 

Search and Rescue 

Sexual Health Consultation

Unlimited

$200,000 

$20,000 

$500 

$500 

$200 

$20,000 $20,000 

$100,000

 

$2,500 

$3,000 

$2,000 

$100,000 

$10,000 $10,000 

Reasonable Consultation Cost 

Policy benefit Maximum claimable amount 

SECTION 2 – REPATRIATION AND TRAVEL DISRUPTION 

Subject to the following sub limits: 

Loss of Deposits (including any non-refundable education provider fees) 

Repatriation due to Mental Illness 

Resumption of Travel 

False Arrest 

Hijack Cash Benefit $100 per dHijack Cash Benefit $100 per day 

Rental Vehicle Return 

Travel Delay 

Missed Transport Connection 

Unlimited

$100,000 

$25,000 

$30,000 

$10,000 

$2,000 

$1,000 $1,000 

$10,000 

$25,000 

SECTION 3 – LUGGAGE, PERSONAL EFFECTS, TRAVEL DOCUMENTS, MONEY AND CREDIT CARDS 

Subject to the following sub limits: 

Maximum limit any one item or pair of items 

Fire Damage to property 

Deprivation of luggage 

Replacement of travel documents 

Unauthorised use of tUnauthorised use of travel documents 

Money lost or stolen 

$25,000

$2,500 

$3,000 

$1,000 

$3,000 

$5,000 

$1,000 $1,000 

SECTION 4 – DEATH AND TOTAL DISABLEMENT BY INJURY $20,000 

SECTION 5 – PERSONAL LIABILITY 

Subject to the following sub limits: 

Residential Property Damage 

$2,500,000 

$500,000 

SECTION 6 – KIDNAP AND RANSOM $250,000 

SECTION 7 – RENTAL VEHICLE COLLISION DAMAGE AND THEFT EXCESS WAIVER $5,000


